
Dur Hrs Date Persons Person Hrs

HUDSON Fire Department
Activity Tracker Report (Category / Action - Details)

Activities from 11/9/2020…11/15/2020 | Fire Prevention
Service
$ Total

OOS
Now

Fire Prevention    (51)

 •
Repair Order: ,  Urgency:
IN-SERVICE,

11/12/20 0 0.00

0.00Actions (1)
Administrative Onsite (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/13/20 1 1.001.00

1.00Actions (1) 1.00
Fire Safety Survey Inspection (280 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

11/13/20 2 2.001.00

2.00Actions (1) 1.00
Inspection Occupancy Permit (131 FOREST AVE HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/09/20 1 0.00

Inspection Occupancy Permit (9 APPLETON DR HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/10/20 1 1.001.00

Inspection Occupancy Permit (43 ONEIL ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/12/20 1 0.500.50

Inspection Occupancy Permit (14 ELIZABETH RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/13/20 1 0.500.50

Inspection Occupancy Permit (32 EXETER RD HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/13/20 1 0.500.50

2.50Actions (5) 2.50
Inspection: 26F (15 DEWEY ST HUDSON, MA)
Exarhopoulos, MA, Blood, JP, Collins, CC

11/09/20 3 1.500.50

Inspection: 26F (12 COLLINS DR HUDSON, MA)
Carolan, JM, Magdaleno, RB, Schaeffer, K

11/09/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (601 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
White, JE, Cardinale, M, Blood, RG

11/09/20 3 1.500.50
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Inspection: 26F (277 CHESTNUT ST HUDSON, MA)
Werner, KM, Blood, RG, Cunha, AV

11/10/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (10 HAMPSHIRE CIR HUDSON, MA)
Werner, KM, Blood, RG, Cunha, AV

11/10/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (425 MAIN ST 16D HUDSON, MA)
Costa, CL, Walsh, SJ, White, JE

11/11/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (23 FORT MEADOW DR HUDSON, MA)
Costa, CL, Walsh, SJ, White, JE

11/11/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (12 APSLEY ST HUDSON, MA)
Bertonassi, J, Sleeper, BT, Weaver, SJ

11/12/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (135 BROAD ST 1B2 HUDSON, MA)
Bertonassi, J, Weaver, SJ, Sleeper, BT

11/12/20 3 0.750.25

Inspection: 26F (19 PRIEST ST HUDSON, MA)
Currin, EP, Walsh, SJ, Costa, CL

11/13/20 3 0.750.25

9.00Actions (10) 3.00
Inspection: Acceptance Sprinkler (280 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/12/20 1 0.500.50

0.50Actions (1) 0.50
Investigation of Fire Prevention (312 MAIN ST 11 HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/12/20 1 0.250.25

Investigation of Fire Prevention (14 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/13/20 1 0.500.50

Investigation of Fire Prevention (6 FELTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/13/20 1 0.500.50

1.25Actions (3) 1.25
LEPC Meeting (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS, Johannes, BR

11/12/20 2 1.500.75

1.50Actions (1) 0.75
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Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (253
WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/10/20 1 0.750.75

Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (253
WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/10/20 1 1.501.50

Meeting with business or representative for fire prevention (253
WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/10/20 1 1.501.50

3.75Actions (3) 3.75
Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/09/20 1 2.502.50

Other - Action Not Categorized (1 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/12/20 1 2.002.00

Other - Action Not Categorized (296 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/13/20 1 2.502.50

7.00Actions (3) 7.00
Outside Contractor on Permit Questions (567 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA) 11/13/20 0 0.000.25

0.00Actions (1) 0.25
Permit Request (75 REED RD HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/12/20 1 0.00

Permit Request (15 SAUTA FARM WAY HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/12/20 1 0.00

0.00Actions (2)
Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (17 BRENT DR HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/10/20 1 0.500.50

Plans Review: Fire Alarm / Sprinkler (11 CHADWICK RD HUDSON, MA)
Johannes, BR

11/10/20 1 0.500.50

1.00Actions (2) 1.00
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Pre-Fire Planning (253 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Blood, JP, Carolan, JM, Collins, CC, Exarhopoulos, MA, Galafaro, J, Magdaleno, RB,
Schaeffer, K

11/09/20 7 10.501.50

10.50Actions (1) 1.50
Radio Box Administration (138 FOREST AVE HUDSON, MA)
Hubert, RD

11/09/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (49 FOREST AVE HUDSON, MA)
Hubert, RD

11/09/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (555 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Hubert, RD

11/09/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (36 PARMENTER RD HUDSON, MA)
Hubert, RD

11/09/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (1 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Hubert, RD

11/10/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (31 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Hubert, RD

11/10/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (78 MAIN ST HUDSON, MA)
Hubert, RD

11/10/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (1 MILDRED CIR HUDSON, MA)
Hubert, RD

11/10/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (119 BROAD ST HUDSON, MA)
Blood, RG

11/11/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (306 COX ST HUDSON, MA)
Blood, RG

11/11/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (69 BRIGHAM ST HUDSON, MA)
Blood, RG

11/11/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (119 COTTAGE ST HUDSON, MA)
Blood, RG

11/11/20 1 0.00

Radio Box Administration (155 APSLEY ST HUDSON, MA)
Blood, RG

11/13/20 1 0.00
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0.00Actions (13)
Re-inspection of a Safety Survey or other inspection. (75 REED RD HUDSON,
MA)
Johannes, BR

11/12/20 1 0.750.75

0.75Actions (1) 0.75
Request for Fire Prevention Information (255 WASHINGTON ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/10/20 1 0.750.75

Request for Fire Prevention Information (30 HIGH ST HUDSON, MA)
Cariveau, SS

11/12/20 1 0.00

0.75Actions (2) 0.75

Fire Prevention » 51 41.5025.00

GrandTotals: Category Count  »
25.00Duration Hours  »
51

41.50Person Hours  »
(parts & labor) Service Total $   »
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